
 
 
DATE 

    
 MASS 

         
 READER 

      
MINISTER OF THE  BREAD 

    
   ALTAR SERVER(S) 

 
9/14/24 

  
4:00 pm 

  
Barbara Laroche 

         Mary Ann Lowe 
         Frances Buettner 

  
          Keith Laroche  

 
 

  
5:30 pm 

  
Donna VanHandle 

  
          Cathy Monfette      

  
            John Bober 

         
 
9/15/24 

  
7:00 am 

  
 Katherine Piedra 

               
          Tim Collins 

  
           Diane Godek 

 
 

  
9:00 am 

  
  Mary Ann Lowe 

  
          John Magnino 

             Jake Sabourin 
         Brayden Kuckucka 

 
 

  
11:00 am 

  
 Michael Barry 

             
             Dee Shippelhute              

           Sasha Carpentier       
          Elena Carpentier 

         
 
9/21/24 

  
 4;00 pm 

  
 Eileen Sullivan 

  
            Denise Blanchette 

  
     Dianne Blanchette      

   
 5:30 pm 

  
 Donna VanHandle 

  
             Dave Bergeron 

  
        Mary Delaney    

         
 
9/22/24 

  
  7:00 am 

  
   Deb Talbot 

  
               Diane Godek 

  
        Katherine Piedra 

   
   9:00 am 

  
      Judith Dyjach 

  
                   Dan Gladu 

              Maisie Ahern 
      Emma Martinez-Boyer 

   
  11:00 am 

  
     Sandy Ojiba 

  
                 Christine Schrauf  

  
       Lauren and Stella Martinez 

 
 

        

 
9/28/24 

  
4:00 pm 

  
 Nancy Landry 

  
               Dianne Blanchette 

  
      Denise Blanchette 

 
 

  
5:30 pm 

  
 Cathy Monfette 

  
               Mary Delaney 

  
        Donna VanHandle 

         
 
9/29/24 

  
7:00 am 

  
   Diane Godek 

   
                   Katherine Piedra 

  
        Joanna Cornejo 

 
 

  
9:00 am 

  
 Jennifer Sabourin 

  
                    Dave Bergeron 

        Emma Martinez Boyer 
          Jenna Sabourin        

 
 

  
11:00 am 

  
 Christine Schrauf 

  
                    Jayne Marsh Babij 

  
           Elena and Sasha Carpentier 



 
DATE 

  
MASS 

  
READER 

  
MINISTER OF THE BREAD 

  
           ALTAR SERVER 

 
10/5/24 

  
4:00 pm 

  
    Barbara Laroche 

   
                Keith Laroche 

  
       Dianne Blanchette 

   
 5:30 pm 

  
      Bob Supernant 

  
              Cathy Monfette 

  
            John Bober  

         
 
10/6/24 

  
7:00 am 

  
 Katherine Piedra 

     
               Tim Collins 

  
           Joanna Cornejo 

 
 

  
9:00 am 

   
    Wayne Doerpholz 

  
               Dave Bergeron  

                
        Jake and Jenna Sabourin 

 
 

  
11:00 am 

   
  Mary Jane Gauthier 

  
                Susan Daniels 

  
              Mary Delaney 

 
 

        

 
10/12/24 

  
4:00 pm 

  
    Nancy Landry 

              Mary Ann Lowe 
             Frances Buettner    

    
           Denise Blanchette    

 
 

  
5:30 pm 

  
  Donna VanHandle 

  
               John Bober 

  
             Cathy Monfette 

         
 
10/13/24 

  
 7:00 am 

  
     Deb Talbot 

  
                   Diane Godek 

  
       Joanna Cornejo 

   
  9:00 am 

  
      Judith Dyjach 

  
                     John Magnino 

               Maisie Ahern 
        Brayden Kuckucka                          

 
 

  
  11:00 am 

  
      Susan Daniels 

                        
                     Mary Delaney           

                 
     Stella and Lauren Martinez   

 
 

        

 
10/19/24 

  
4:00 pm 

  
 Mary Ann Lowe 

   
                Dave Bergeron 

  
         Dianne Blanchette 

 
 

  
 5:30 pm 

  
John Bober 

  
                   Dave Bergeron 

  
           Bob Supernant 

         
 
10/20/24 

  
7:00 am 

  
Diane Godek 

  
                   Dave Bergeron 

  
         Katherine Piedra    

 
 

  
9:00 am 

  
Young Readers 

  
                   Dave Bergeron  

          Elena Carpentier                          
         Emma Martinez Boyer 

   
11:00 am 

  
   Michael Barry 

  
                     Dave Bergeron     

  
            Mary Delaney 



 
DATE 

  
MASS 

  
       READER 

  
      MINISTER OF THE BREAD 

  
          ALTAR SERVER(S) 

 
10/26/24 

  
4:00 pm 

  
   Keith Laroche 

  
                Barbara Laroche 

  
       Dianne Blanchette 

 
 

  
5:30 pm 

  
     Bob Supernant 

  
                   Mary Delaney 

  
          John Bober 

         
 
10/27/24 

  
7:00 am 

  
Katherine Piedra 

  
                 Dennis Rochon 

  
        Diane Godek 

 
 

  
9:00 am 

  
 Jennifer Sabourin 

  
                  Dan Gladu 

               
       Jake and Jenna Sabourin 

 
 

  
11:00 am 

  
   Sandy Ogiba 

  
                 Jayne Marsh Babij 

                 
       Stella and Lauren Martinez      

 
 

        

 
10/31/24 

  
   5:30 pm 

  
   Eileen Sullivan 

             Feast of All Saints 
              Dianne Blanchette 

  
             Denise Blanchette 

 
11/1/24 

  
    5:30 pm 

  
    Mary Ann Lowe 

  
                Cathy Monfette 

  
            Mary Delaney 

 
 

        

 
11/2/24 

  
4:00 pm 

  
   Dianne Blanchette    

          Frances Buettner 
        Mary Ann Lowe  

  
          Keith Laroche 

 
 

  
5:30 pm 

  
   Donna VanHandle 

  
          John Bober 

  
           Cathy Monfette 

         
 
11/3/24 

  
7:00 am 

  
 Deb Talbot 

   
          Tim Collins 

  
          Katherine Piedra 

 
 

  
9:00 am 

  
Wayne Doerpholz 

  
           Dave Bergeron 

                  Maisie Ahern 
               Sasha Carpentier 

 
 

  
11:00 am 

  
Susan Daniels 

  
             Kathy Petruzzelli 

                
                Mary Delaney 

 


